33
PrintLine
rsp system
Komori Machine Model
Lithrone 20
Lithrone 26
Sprint 26
Lithrone 28

•	 1 Side Cutter
•	 1 Pair Safety Gloves
•	 1 Storage Case
Advantages and Features of the New RSP
Easy Set System
•	 Low initial cost
•	 Easy mounting and removal
•	 Perforating, scoring and die cutting in-line
•	Developed in conjuction with Heidelberg
Individual Base Blanket Prices
RSP Easy
35
PrintLine
rsp consumables
Part # Printing Press Dimensions
ICJGTO46 Heidelberg GTO 46 452 x 312 mm
ICJGTO52 Heidelberg GTO 52 513 x 343 mm
ICJGTO52P Heidelberg GTO 52 513 x 343 mm
ICJSM52 Heidelberg SM 52 526 x 363 mm
ICJSM52P Heidelberg SM 52 526 x 363 mm
ICJMO1 Heidelberg MO 650 x 474 mm
ICJMO1P Heidelberg MO 650 x 474 mm
ICJSO741 Heidelberg SO74/SORM/SM72 726 x 513 mm
ICJSO741P Heidelberg SO74/SORM/SM72 726 x 513 mm
ICJSORD Heidelberg SORD 623 x 448 mm
ICJSM742 Heidelberg SM74/PM74 373 x 513 mm
ICJSM741 Heidelberg SM74/PM74 746 x 513 mm
ICJSM741P Heidelberg SM74/PM74 746 x 513 mm
ICJSM/SO/CD1022 Heidelberg SM/SORS/CD 102 513 x 703 mm
ICJSM/ SO/CD1022P Heidelberg SM/SORS/CD 102 513 x 703 mm
ICJSM102 Full Heidelberg SM/SORS/CD 102 703 x 1026 mm
ICJSM102P Full Heidelberg SM/SORS/CD 102 703 x 1026 mm
ICJCD74 (74L) Heidelberg CD74 / CD74L / XL75 373 x 610 mm
ICJCD74/XL75 Full Heidelberg CD74 / CD74L / XL75 746 x 610 mm
ICJCD74/XL75P Full Heidelberg CD74 / CD74L / XL75 746 x 610 mm
ICJXL105 Heidelberg XL105 743 x 528 mm
ICJXL105 Full Heidelberg XL105 1056 x 743 mm
ICJKL20 Komori Lithrone 20 526 x 362 mm
ICJKL26 Komori Lithrone 26 470 x 665 mm
ICJKS26 Komori Sprint 26 470 x 665 mm
ICJKL28 Komori Lithrone 28 726 x 513 mm
ICJKS28 Komori Sprint 28 726 x 513 mm
ICJKL402 Komori Lithrone 40 513 x 703 mm
ICJR700 Roland 700 732 x 522 mm
ICJ Strips 20” Press 513 x 65 mm
ICJ Strips 28” Press 706 x 65 mm
ICJ Strips 40” Press 1050 x 65 mm
RSP Protective

ORS0208 0.2 x 0.8 mm 30 pcs
ORS0210 0.2 x 1.0 mm 30 pcs
ORS0307 0.3 x 0.7 mm 30 pcs
ORS0308 0.3 x 0.8 mm 30 pcs
ORS0310 0.3 x 1.0 mm 30 pcs
ORS0311 0.3 x 1.1 mm 30 pcs
ORS0312 0.3 x 1.2 mm 30 pcs
ORS0313 0.3 x 1.3 mm 30 pcs
Part# Dimension Unit
OCC0310 0.3 x 1.0 mm 30 pcs
OCC0312 0.3 x 1.2 mm 30 pcs
OCC0313 0.3 x 1.3 mm 30 pcs
Part# Printing Press
MGXL105U Heidelberg XL105
MGXL105L Heidelberg XL105 Coater
MGKL20 Komori Lithrone 20
MGKL26 Komori Lithrone 26
MGKS26 Komori Sprint 26
MGKL28 Komori Lithrone 28
MGKS28 Komori Sprint 28
MGKL40 Komori Lithrone 40
MGKL40U Komori Lithrone 40
MGR700 Roland 700
rsp mylar grids
RSP Processing Rules
rsp offset creasing